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10 
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12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Date 

DEPT. OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

|Day 

09-08-2023|Wednesday 
14-08-2023|Monday 
21-08-2023|Monday 
22-08-2023|Tuesday 
23-08-2023|Wednesday 

MODERN PHARMACOLOGY CLINICAL POSTING SCHEDULE 
Time: 10 AM to 12 PM 

28-08-2023|Monday 
29-08-2023|Tuesday 
30-08-2023|Wednesday 
04-09-2023|Monday 

Date: 07-08-2023 

05-09-2023Tuesday 
06-09-2023|Wednesday 
11-09-2023 |Monday 
12-09-2023|Tuesday 
13-09-2023|Monday 
18-09-2023|Monday 
20-09-2023 Wednesday 
25-09-2023|Monday 
26-09-2023|Tuesday 
27-09-2023 |Wednesday 
03-10-2023] Tuesday 

GMC NAGPUR 

IPC 

A 

C 

D 

ARV 

B 

C 

D 

A 

Clinic 

Batch 

SAMC Nutrition 

C 

D 

A 

B 

Note: Batch A- Roll Call No. 1-12, Batch B-Roll Call No. 13-25 
Batch C-Roll Call No. 26-37, Batch D-Roll Call No. 38-50 
Attendance record to be maintained in Service Clinics 

Prof.& Head 

D 

GMC Nagpur 

A 

C 

Dept. of Community Medicine 

Faculty 

Asst Prof in 

respective 
Clinic 

Asst Prof in 

respective 
Clinic 

Asst Prof in 

respective 
Clinic 

Asst Prof in 

respective 
Clinic 



Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

15 

16 

Date Day 

19 

09-08-2023 Wednesday 
14-08-2023 Monday 

20 

MODERN PHARMACOLOGY LECTURE SCHEDULE 
Time: 12 to 1 pm 

Venue- PSM Lecture Hall 

21-08-2023 Monday 
22-08-2023 Tuesday 

10 05-09-2023 Tuesday 

23-08-2023 Wednesday 

11 06-09-2023 |Wednesday 
12 11-09-2023 Monday 
13 12-09-2023 Tuesday 

28-08-2023 Monday 
29-08-2023 Tuesday 
30-08-2023 Wednesday 
04-09-2023 Monday 

DEPT. OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

17 25-09-2023 Monday 
18 26-09-2023 Tuesday 

18-09-2023 Monday 
20-09-2023 |Wednesday 

Date: 07-08-2023 

GMC NAGPUR 

Introduction to Community Medicine 
Concept of health & disease 
Principles of general epidemiology 
Natural history of disease, Levels of Prevention 

Topic 

Healthcare dilivary system 
National Immunisation schedule, cold chain 
|Nutrition 

National Nurtitional Programs 
Family welfare & demography 
DM 

Hypertention & IHD 
Maternal & Child Health 

RCH Program 
Malaria 

Biomedical waste Management 
Tuberculosis & NTEP 
|Occupational Health 

27-09-2023 Wednesday NVBDCP 
03-10-2023| Tuesday 

JOccupational Health Laws 

NPCDCS 

Prof.& Head 

Dept. of Community Medicine 
GMC Nagpur 

Faculty 
Dr. Thakre 

Dr. Patil 

Dr. Wadhva 

Dr. Gawande 

Dr. Bhelkar 

Dr. Golawar 

Dr. Lanjewar 
Dr. Ukey 

|Dr. Meshram 
Dr. Pragati 
Dr. Abhay 
Dr. Mahesh 

Dr. Lilare 

Dr. Patle 

Dr. Meshram 

Dr. Pragati 
Dr. Abhay 

|Dr. Mahesh 
Dr. Lilare 

Dr. Patle 

14 13-09-2023 Monday 
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